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Kubus 780 Soft køkkenvask
Udskæringsmål
Varenr.:   10057DK
VVS-nr.:   681587106

Godstykkelse:  1,2 mm
Min. skabsbredde: 800 mm

Fikseringsclips til nedfældning medfølger

UDSKÆRINGSMÅL Nedfældning
AUSSPARURNG  Einbau
CUTOUT  Normal instalation

UDSKÆRINGSMÅL Planlimning
AUSSPARURNG  Flächenbündig
CUTOUT  Flush mount

r=10 

r=10 

r=10 

760 mm

420 mm
r=10 mm

784 mm

444 mm
r=10 mm

20

250

120

R10

R10

780
470

R10

440 400

Lav m
idtervæ

g

Overløb


